Datum:

10.04.2020

21.05.2020

11.06.2020

01.08.2020

15.08.2020

01.11.2020

08.12.2020

24.12.2020

25.12.2020

31.12.2020

01.01.2021

Ereignis:
Karfreitag

Auffahrt

Fronleichnam

Nationalfeiertag

Maria Himmelfahrt

Allerheiligen

Maria Empfangnis

Heilig Abend

Weihnachten

Silvester

Neujahr

Offnungszeiten:
von 09:00-16:00 Uhr

von 09:00-16:00 Uhr
von 09:00-16:00 Uhr
von 09:00-16:00 Uhr
von 09:00-16:00 Uhr
von 09:00-16:00 Uhr
von 09:00-16:00 Uhr
von 09:00-16:00 Uhr
geschlossen

von 09:00-16:00 Uhr

von 09:00-16:00 Uhr
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